
Category Round # Couples Heats Category Round # Couples Heats Duration

7:30

9:00 1:48

9:00 Junior I "C" 1/4 18 2 0:20

9:20 Juvenile II "D3" 1/2 12 2 Junior I "D3" 1/2 16 2 0:14

9:34 Juvenile II "D2" 1/2 13 2 Junior I "D2" 1/2 12 2 0:10

9:44 Junior I "C" 1/2 12 1 Juvenile II "C" 1/2 12 1 0:10

Juvenile II "D3" F 6 1

Juvenile I "D3" 1/2 8 1

10:11 Juvenile II "D2" F 6 1 Junior I "D2" F 6 1 0:05

10:16 Juvenile I "D2" F 2 1 0:05

10:21 Juvenile I "D3" F 6 1 Junior I "D3" F 6 1 0:07

10:28 Junior I "C" F 6 1 Juvenile II "C" F 6 1 0:10

10:38 0:10

11:00 2:00

11:00 Juvenile II "C" 1/4 17 3 Junior I "C" 1/4 26 3 0:30

Juvenile I "D1" F 3 1

Juvenile II "D1" F 3 1

11:44 Junior I "D2" 1/2 8 1 Juvenile II "D2" 1/2 14 2 0:10

11:54 Juvenile II "C" 1/2 12 2 Junior I "C" 1/2 13 2 0:20

12:14 Juvenile I "D3" 1/2 10 1 Juvenile II "D3" 1/2 11 1 0:07

12:21 Junior I "D2" F 6 1 Juvenile II "D2" F 7 1 0:05

12:26 Juvenile I "D3" F 6 1 Juvenile II "D3" F 6 1 0:07

12:33 Juvenile I "D2" F 4 1 Junior I "D3" F 7 1 0:07

CDSF Chart rated competition - Standard dances - Award presentation

CDSF Chart rated competition - Latin-american dances

0:1411:30 Junior I "D3" 1/2 14 2

0:14

6+1 1 Juvenile I "D1" F 7 1

CROATIA OPEN Varaždin 2010.

Saturday, 04.12.2010.

Time
Dance floor "A" Dance floor "B"

9:57 Junior I "D3" 1/2 12 2

ENTRY

CDSF Chart rated competition - Standard dances

9:54
Juvenile II "D1" and Junior I 

"D1"
F 0:03



12:40 Juvenile II "C" F 6 1 Junior I "C" F 6 1 0:10

12:50 0:10

13:00

13:00 IDSF Open Youth LA 1/8 30 3 0:30

13:30 0:10

13:40 IDSF Open Youth LA 1/4 24 3 IDSF Open Junior I  LA 1/4 23 3 0:30

14:10 0:10

14:20 IDSF Open Youth LA 1/2 12 2 IDSF Open Junior I  LA 1/2 12 2 0:20

14:40 0:10

14:50 IDSF Open Youth LA F 6 1 IDSF Open Junior I  LA F 6 1 0:15

15:05 0:10

15:15 IDSF International Open LA 1/32 (1/16) 101 (96) 8 *Check in: 14:00 1:20

16:35 IDSF Open Junior I ST 1/4 20 2 *Check in: 15:00 0:20

16:55 IDSF International Open LA ReDance 6 1:00

17:55 IDSF Open Junior I ST 1/2 12 2 0:20

18:15 IDSF International Open LA 1/16 (1/8) 80 (48) 8 (5) 1:20

19:35 0:10

19:45 0:10

19:55 IDSF International Open LA 1/8 (1/4) 48 (24) 4 (3) 0:40

20:50 IDSF Open Junior I ST F 6 1 0:15

21:05 IDSF International Open LA 1/4 (1/2) 24 (12) 3 (2) 0:30

21:50 IDSF International Open LA 1/2 (F) 12 (6) 1 0:20

22:10 0:20

22:30 IDSF International Open LA F 6 1 0:15

0:15

IDSF Competition - Award presentation

21:35
IDSF Open Juvenile I+ Juvenile 

II ST
F 6 1

20:35
IDSF Open Juvenile I + Juvenile 

II ST
1/2 12 1

CDSF Chart rated competition - Latin-american dances - Award presentation

IDSF Competition - Check-in: 12:00

BREAK

0:15

IDSF Competition - Award presentation

OPENING CEREMONY

BREAK

BREAK

*Check in: 18:30

SHOW


